Employment
Distribution by Health
Care
Practitioners/Providers

Practitioner/Provider Percent of Total
Management, business, and

Financial occupations 4.4%

Top executives 0.8

Medical and health services managers 1.3

Other 23

Professi.onal and related 45.6%
occupations

Psychologists 0.3

Counselors 1.2

Social and human service assistants 0.8

Chiropractors 0.2

Dentists 0.7

Dietitians and nutritionists 0.2

Optometrists 0.1

Pharmacists 0.5

Actuarial Work-Products 1 Source: BLS

Useful Numbers
Employment Distribution
Health Care Workers



Physicians and surgeons
Physicians assistants

Podiatrists

Registered Nurses

Therapists

Clinical laboratory technicians
Dental hygienists

Diagnostic related technicians
Emergency medical technicians
Health diagnosing practitioners
Licensed practical nurses
Medical records and health technicians

Other

Service Occupations
Home health aides

Nursing aides, orderlies, ctc.
Physical therapist and aides
Dental assistants

Medical assistants

Medical transcriptionists
Food preparation and related
Building cleaning workers
Personal and home care aides

Other

Actuarial Work-Products
Useful Numbers
Employment Distribution
Health Care Workers

3.2

0.4

0.1

15.2

2.7

2.0

1.2

2.1

09

1.7

4.5

1.0

6.6

35

9.4

0.7

2.0

2.8

0.6

3.5

2.8

24

4.1

31,8%

Source: BLS



Office and Administrative

Support Occupations 18,2%
Billing and posting clerks 1.4
Receptionists and clerks 2.7
Medical secretaries 2.7
Other 114
Total 100.00%
Actuarial Work-Products 3 Source: BLS
Useful Numbers
Employment Distribution

Health Care Workers



