Employment Distribution by Health Care Practitioners/Providers

Practitioner/Provider		Percent o	Percent of Total	
Management, business, and Financial occupations		4.4%	ó	
Top executives		0.8		
Medical and health services managers		1.3		
Other		2.3		
Professional and related occupations		45.6%	ó	
Psychologists		0.3		
Counselors		1.2		
Social and human service assistants		0.8		
Chiropractors		0.2		
Dentists		0.7		
Dietitians and nutritionists		0.2		
Optometrists		0.1		
Pharmacists		0.5		
Actuarial Work-Products Useful Numbers Employment Distribution Health Care Workers	1		Source: BLS	

Physicians and surgeons	3.2	
Physicians assistants	0.4	
Podiatrists	0.1	
Registered Nurses	15.2	
Therapists	2.7	
Clinical laboratory technicians	2.0	
Dental hygienists	1.2	
Diagnostic related technicians	2.1	
Emergency medical technicians	0.9	
Health diagnosing practitioners	1.7	
Licensed practical nurses	4.5	
Medical records and health technicians	1.0	
Other	6.6	
Service Occupations		31,8%
Service Occupations Home health aides	3.5	31,8%
	3.5 9.4	31,8%
Home health aides		31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc.	9.4	31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc. Physical therapist and aides	9.4 0.7	31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc. Physical therapist and aides Dental assistants	9.4 0.7 2.0	31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc. Physical therapist and aides Dental assistants Medical assistants	9.4 0.7 2.0 2.8	31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc. Physical therapist and aides Dental assistants Medical assistants Medical transcriptionists	9.4 0.7 2.0 2.8 0.6	31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc. Physical therapist and aides Dental assistants Medical assistants Medical transcriptionists Food preparation and related	9.4 0.7 2.0 2.8 0.6 3.5	31,8%
Home health aides Nursing aides, orderlies, etc. Physical therapist and aides Dental assistants Medical assistants Medical transcriptionists Food preparation and related Building cleaning workers	9.40.72.02.80.63.52.8	31,8%

Actuarial Work-Products Useful Numbers Employment Distribution Health Care Workers

Office and Administrative Support Occupations

Support Occupations	18,2%
Billing and posting clerks	1.4
Receptionists and clerks	2.7
Medical secretaries	2.7
Other	11.4
Total	100.00%